Race Date
September 22, 18

Overall
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Name
Vince Lorenz
Mary Miller
Greg Wall
Karen Jordan
Vernon Keller
Caroline Duffey
Myah McCollum
Brenda Goodrich
Diana McGuire
Toney Lorenz
Michelle Mills
Kim Rehm
Lyndsi Rogers
Sharron Petty
Tara Carter
Bob McBride
Holly Hurlburt
Teresa Click
George Phares
Cassi Bates
Chari Deyoe
Susan Day
Felicia Teirney
Lora Himmelspach
Sydney Young
Rochelle Pena
Allison Hunt
Robin Michael
Kathryn Wall
Jan Wall
Cassidy Young
Doris Campbell
Beth Gritz
David Gritz
Jason Birchmeier
Katrina Wise
Sue Keller
Rhonda Richey
Isla Duffey
Lorie McManus
Cindy Tinney
Robert Sartori
Julie Sartori
Arianna Honaker
Melinda Provo

Eugenia Duhnovski

Janet Vincent

City
Russiaville IN
Bunker Hill IN
Kokomo IN
Wolcott IN
Peru IN
Monticello IN
Monticello IN
Carmel IN
Logansport IN
Russiaville IN
Delphi IN
Burnettsville IN
Logansport IN
Macy IN

Peru IN
Logansport IN
Logansport IN

Kokomo IN
Carmel IN
Greentown IN
Winamac IN

Kokomo IN
Fort Wayne IN
Huntertown IN
Monon IN
Muncie IN
Kokomo IN
Kokomo IN
Royal Center IN
Kokomo IN

Plymouth IN
Peru IN

Peru IN
Logansport IN
Monticello IN
Peru IN

Peru IN

Sullivan IN

Peru IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Bee Bumble
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Walk
462 34
471 58
510 68
450 37
455 68
425 10
466 9
429 60
467 56
461 69
472 58
486 54
491 41
480 71
412 47
464 74
448 33
525 66
481 71
403 19
422 57
420 48
523 54
443 29
517 21
478 32
446 16
470 69
513 32
511 66
516 19
408 59
529 56
530 55
405 35
515 42
454 66
489 58
426 8
469 48
504 59
538 54
539 56
444 20
537 43
536 56
509 57
1
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Open
Open
60-69
30-39
60-69
0-14
0-14
60-69
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
40-49
70-99
40-49
70-99
30-39
60-69
70-99
15-19
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
15-19
60-69
30-39
60-69
15-19
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
0-14
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59

3: 20-29

11:
12:

40-49
50-59
50-59

Time Pace
29:13.4 9:25/M
35:13.2 11:22/M
36:50.6 11:53/M
38:17.9 12:21/M
39:32.7 12:45/M
40:05.7 12:56/M
40:05.8 12:56/M
40:07.2 12:56/M
40:07.4 12:56/M
40:24.9 13:02/M
40:36.0 13:06/M
40:42.6 13:08/M
40:53.3 13:11/M
41:17.4 13:19/M
41:23.1 13:21/M
41:28.4 13:23/M
43:25.4 14:00/M
43:35.2 14:04/M
43:45.6 14:07/M
43:51.2 14:09/M
43:56.7 14:10/M
44:30.2 14:21/M
44:52.7 14:28/M
45:41.1 14:44/M
45:44.9 14:45/M
45:45.2 14:45/M
45:45.4 14:45/M
46:28.7 14:59/M
46:40.0 15:03/M
46:41.4 15:04/M
47:37.9 15:22/M
47:41.3 15:23/M
49:22.5 15:55/M
49:31.1 15:58/M
49:48.4 16:04/M
49:53.3 16:05/M
49:54.7 16:06/M
50:04.8 16:09/M
50:12.6 16:12/M
50:18.3 16:14/M
50:18.6 16:14/M
50:19.4 16:14/M
50:19.8 16:14/M
50:31.5 16:18/M
50:51.1 16:24/M
50:51.2 16:24/M
50:51.9 16:24/M

09/22/18 11:54:38 AM



Race Date
September 22, 18

Overall Name
48 Jerry Sommers
49 Pamela Jordan

City
Mesa AZ
Wolcott IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Bee Bumble
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Walk

494 75

451 61
2

M
E

3: 70-99
5: 60-69

Time Pace
50:52.2 16:25/M
1:03:59.1 20:38/M

09/22/18 11:54:38 AM



